
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
UNION STATE BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199402280000
63991

02/28/1994
09:58:13

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POUNCY,
RALPH

199402160000
52621

02/16/1994
01:47:36

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROCKETT,
JAMES S

199402220000
57821

02/22/1994
09:12:41

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS,
RICHARD O

199403070000
73811

03/07/1994
02:42:32

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER, I
SCOTT

199211140002
68581

199412050003
56081

12/05/1994
09:54:52

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRAZER,
MAGGIE

199412190003
68351

12/19/1994
09:46:13

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
JANICE M

199412190003
68361

12/19/1994
09:46:15

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
LARRY D SR

199401040000
00701

01/04/1994
11:54:33

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKS,
DANNY N JR

199403010000
65991

03/01/1994
10:52:32

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLAZE, L D JR

199403010000
66661

03/01/1994
02:32:34

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

PULLUM,
FANNIE M

199207210001
45611

199405160001
57101

05/16/1994
08:43:49

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TILLERY,
PEGGY

199408290002
66811

08/29/1994
10:47:13

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

A & R FOOD
INC

199411280003
49191

11/28/1994
09:01:46

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHELBY CO
BANDAG INC

199207010001
27941

199411280003
50581

11/28/1994
12:13:55

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O NEAL,
LINDA

199411290003
51701

11/29/1994
08:35:07

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICH, LINDA
ANN

199412270003
73011

12/27/1994
09:51:47

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
LARRY

199412270003
73511

12/27/1994
11:32:16

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMMONS,
BILLY G

199412270003
73571

12/27/1994
12:13:44

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEGG,
MURRAY


