Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= UNION STATE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402280000 63991	02/28/1994 09:58:13	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POUNCY, RALPH						
199402160000 52621	02/16/1994 01:47:36	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROCKETT, JAMES S						
199402220000 57821	02/22/1994 09:12:41	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, RICHARD O						
199403070000 73811	03/07/1994 02:42:32	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, I SCOTT					199211140002 68581	
199412050003 56081	12/05/1994 09:54:52	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRAZER, MAGGIE						
199412190003 68351	12/19/1994 09:46:13	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, JANICE M						
199412190003 68361	12/19/1994 09:46:15	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, LARRY D SR						
	01/04/1994 11:54:33	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKS, DANNY N JR						
199403010000 65991	03/01/1994 10:52:32	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLAZE, L D JR						
199403010000 66661	03/01/1994 02:32:34	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	PULLUM, FANNIE M					199207210001 45611	
199405160001 57101	05/16/1994 08:43:49	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TILLERY, PEGGY						
199408290002 66811	08/29/1994 10:47:13	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	A & R FOOD INC						
199411280003 49191	11/28/1994 09:01:46	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHELBY CO BANDAG INC					199207010001 27941	
199411280003 50581	11/28/1994 12:13:55	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O NEAL, LINDA						
199411290003 51701	11/29/1994 08:35:07	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICH, LINDA ANN						
199412270003 73011	12/27/1994 09:51:47	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, LARRY						
199412270003 73511	12/27/1994 11:32:16	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMMONS, BILLY G						
199412270003 73571	12/27/1994 12:13:44	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEGG, MURRAY						